
Plivački klub "Olymp" http://www.pkolymp.com/ banjalukaopen@gmail.com
Splash Meet Manager, 11.49155 Registered to 22. April - Banja Luka 28.5.2017. 20:37 - Page 1

BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 25 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
28.5.2017. - 10:00 Results Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 53.36 KOROTYSHKIN, Evgeny ADN Banja Luka 30.5.2010.
Rekordi BL Open M1 56.14 PAUT, Karlo Noah CRO Banja Luka 12.6.2016.
Rekordi BL Open M2 56.91 NOAH PAUT, Karlo CRO Banja Luka 31.5.2015.
Rekordi BL Open M3 1:07.60 HUNJAD, Filip SRB Banja Luka 29.5.2011.

Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time RT Pts

Apsolutna/Open

1. SABO, Sebastian 96 Serbia 54.57 760
50m: 25.04 25.04 100m: 54.57 29.53

2. KOVACIC, Marko 01 22. April - Banja Luka 59.30 592
50m: 27.91 27.91 100m: 59.30 31.39

3. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:00.96 545
50m: 27.81 27.81 100m: 1:00.96 33.15

4. VUJICIC, Zoran 81 KVS Leotar, TB 1:01.94 520
50m: 29.11 29.11 100m: 1:01.94 32.83

5. JOVICIC, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 1:02.47 507
50m: 28.46 28.46 100m: 1:02.47 34.01

6. KASCELAN, Niksa 02 22. April - Banja Luka 1:02.90 496
50m: 29.76 29.76 100m: 1:02.90 33.14

7. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 1:02.97 495
50m: 28.81 28.81 100m: 1:02.97 34.16

8. LEKIC, Jovan 03 22. April - Banja Luka 1:03.45 484
50m: 29.55 29.55 100m: 1:03.45 33.90

9. DOSE, Denis 01 RN Adria Monfalcone 1:04.60 458
50m: 29.56 29.56 100m: 1:04.60 35.04

10. VELICKOVIC, Jernej 99 KPD Zvezda Kranj 1:04.68 456
50m: 30.26 30.26 100m: 1:04.68 34.42

11. SCEKIC, Luka 02 22. April - Banja Luka 1:04.76 455
50m: 30.31 30.31 100m: 1:04.76 34.45

12. CARMAN, Marcel 02 KPD Zvezda Kranj 1:06.03 429
50m: 29.89 29.89 100m: 1:06.03 36.14

13. SIMIC, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 1:06.07 428
50m: 30.33 30.33 100m: 1:06.07 35.74

14. POPADIC, Nikola 03 PS Vojvodine 1:06.24 425
50m: 30.70 30.70 100m: 1:06.24 35.54

15. JAKOVLJEVIC, Milos 03 22. April - Banja Luka 1:07.05 410
50m: 31.52 31.52 100m: 1:07.05 35.53

16. KREMENOVIC, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 1:07.18 407
50m: 30.35 30.35 100m: 1:07.18 36.83

17. MOCNIK, Matic 01 PK Celulozar Krsko 1:07.27 406
50m: 31.70 31.70 100m: 1:07.27 35.57
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 25, Men, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rank YB Time RT Pts

18. PETKOVIC, Vladimir 01 "Banat" Kikinda 1:07.53 401
50m: 31.66 31.66 100m: 1:07.53 35.87

19. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 1:09.16 373
50m: 32.85 32.85 100m: 1:09.16 36.31

20. CACCIOPPOLI, Samuele 03 RN Adria Monfalcone 1:09.94 361
50m: 31.66 31.66 100m: 1:09.94 38.28

21. VUJIN, Marko 03 PS Vojvodine 1:10.37 354
50m: 32.83 32.83 100m: 1:10.37 37.54

22. GOLEZ, Zan 03 DVS Posejdon Celje 1:10.54 352
50m: 33.04 33.04 100m: 1:10.54 37.50

23. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Sc Beta 1:11.47 338
50m: 32.09 32.09 100m: 1:11.47 39.38

24. EL SHAMY, Aly 04 Niagara Region Dolphins 1:11.96 331
50m: 33.09 33.09 100m: 1:11.96 38.87

TIMARAC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:11.99 331
50m: 33.85 33.85 100m: 1:11.99 38.14

26. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 1:12.54 323
50m: 33.68 33.68 100m: 1:12.54 38.86

PURGAR, Borut 04 PK Koper 1:12.58 323
50m: 34.33 34.33 100m: 1:12.58 38.25

28. GOROPEVSEK, Rok 02 PK Branik Maribor 1:13.10 316
50m: 33.48 33.48 100m: 1:13.10 39.62

29. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:13.51 311
50m: 33.74 33.74 100m: 1:13.51 39.77

30. GOLIC, Aleksa 03 Olymp, BL 1:13.67 309
50m: 34.49 34.49 100m: 1:13.67 39.18

31. KRUPLJANIN, Pavle 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:14.42 300
50m: 34.69 34.69 100m: 1:14.42 39.73

32. SRDIC, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 1:14.45 299
50m: 34.24 34.24 100m: 1:14.45 40.21

33. LAKIC, Aleksa 04 Olymp, BL 1:15.24 290
50m: 34.86 34.86 100m: 1:15.24 40.38

34. VUKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 1:16.05 281
50m: 34.42 34.42 100m: 1:16.05 41.63

35. PURISIC, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 1:18.36 256
50m: 35.89 35.89 100m: 1:18.36 42.47

MORACA, Luka 05 22. April - Banja Luka 1:18.44 256
50m: 37.20 37.20 100m: 1:18.44 41.24

37. FILIPOVIC, Nikola 02 "Banat" Kikinda 1:19.09 249
50m: 34.31 34.31 100m: 1:19.09 44.78
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 25, Men, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rank YB Time RT Pts

38. BARSI, Marko 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:22.81 217
50m: 37.80 37.80 100m: 1:22.81 45.01

39. RADJAN, Vuk 04 Olymp, BL 1:23.63 211
50m: 37.05 37.05 100m: 1:23.63 46.58

40. MILICEVIC, Marko 06 22. April - Banja Luka 1:29.05 175
50m: 42.42 42.42 100m: 1:29.05 46.63

41. BUDISA, Relja 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:30.35 167
50m: 39.09 39.09 100m: 1:30.35 51.26

42. COLIC, Ognjen 03 Mladost, BL 1:33.32 152
50m: 41.31 41.31 100m: 1:33.32 52.01

M 1

1. KOVACIC, Marko 01 22. April - Banja Luka 59.30 592
50m: 27.91 27.91 100m: 59.30 31.39

2. JOVICIC, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 1:02.47 507
50m: 28.46 28.46 100m: 1:02.47 34.01

3. DOSE, Denis 01 RN Adria Monfalcone 1:04.60 458
50m: 29.56 29.56 100m: 1:04.60 35.04

4. SIMIC, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 1:06.07 428
50m: 30.33 30.33 100m: 1:06.07 35.74

5. KREMENOVIC, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 1:07.18 407
50m: 30.35 30.35 100m: 1:07.18 36.83

6. MOCNIK, Matic 01 PK Celulozar Krsko 1:07.27 406
50m: 31.70 31.70 100m: 1:07.27 35.57

7. PETKOVIC, Vladimir 01 "Banat" Kikinda 1:07.53 401
50m: 31.66 31.66 100m: 1:07.53 35.87

M2

1. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:00.96 545
50m: 27.81 27.81 100m: 1:00.96 33.15

2. KASCELAN, Niksa 02 22. April - Banja Luka 1:02.90 496
50m: 29.76 29.76 100m: 1:02.90 33.14

3. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 1:02.97 495
50m: 28.81 28.81 100m: 1:02.97 34.16

4. LEKIC, Jovan 03 22. April - Banja Luka 1:03.45 484
50m: 29.55 29.55 100m: 1:03.45 33.90

5. SCEKIC, Luka 02 22. April - Banja Luka 1:04.76 455
50m: 30.31 30.31 100m: 1:04.76 34.45

6. CARMAN, Marcel 02 KPD Zvezda Kranj 1:06.03 429
50m: 29.89 29.89 100m: 1:06.03 36.14
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 25, Boys, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, M2

Rank YB Time RT Pts

7. POPADIC, Nikola 03 PS Vojvodine 1:06.24 425
50m: 30.70 30.70 100m: 1:06.24 35.54

8. JAKOVLJEVIC, Milos 03 22. April - Banja Luka 1:07.05 410
50m: 31.52 31.52 100m: 1:07.05 35.53

9. CACCIOPPOLI, Samuele 03 RN Adria Monfalcone 1:09.94 361
50m: 31.66 31.66 100m: 1:09.94 38.28

10. VUJIN, Marko 03 PS Vojvodine 1:10.37 354
50m: 32.83 32.83 100m: 1:10.37 37.54

11. GOLEZ, Zan 03 DVS Posejdon Celje 1:10.54 352
50m: 33.04 33.04 100m: 1:10.54 37.50

12. GOROPEVSEK, Rok 02 PK Branik Maribor 1:13.10 316
50m: 33.48 33.48 100m: 1:13.10 39.62

13. GOLIC, Aleksa 03 Olymp, BL 1:13.67 309
50m: 34.49 34.49 100m: 1:13.67 39.18

14. FILIPOVIC, Nikola 02 "Banat" Kikinda 1:19.09 249
50m: 34.31 34.31 100m: 1:19.09 44.78

15. COLIC, Ognjen 03 Mladost, BL 1:33.32 152
50m: 41.31 41.31 100m: 1:33.32 52.01

M3

1. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 1:09.16 373
50m: 32.85 32.85 100m: 1:09.16 36.31

2. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Sc Beta 1:11.47 338
50m: 32.09 32.09 100m: 1:11.47 39.38

3. EL SHAMY, Aly 04 Niagara Region Dolphins 1:11.96 331
50m: 33.09 33.09 100m: 1:11.96 38.87

TIMARAC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:11.99 331
50m: 33.85 33.85 100m: 1:11.99 38.14

5. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 1:12.54 323
50m: 33.68 33.68 100m: 1:12.54 38.86

PURGAR, Borut 04 PK Koper 1:12.58 323
50m: 34.33 34.33 100m: 1:12.58 38.25

7. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:13.51 311
50m: 33.74 33.74 100m: 1:13.51 39.77

8. KRUPLJANIN, Pavle 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:14.42 300
50m: 34.69 34.69 100m: 1:14.42 39.73

9. SRDIC, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 1:14.45 299
50m: 34.24 34.24 100m: 1:14.45 40.21

10. LAKIC, Aleksa 04 Olymp, BL 1:15.24 290
50m: 34.86 34.86 100m: 1:15.24 40.38
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 25, Boys, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, M3

Rank YB Time RT Pts

11. VUKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 1:16.05 281
50m: 34.42 34.42 100m: 1:16.05 41.63

12. PURISIC, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 1:18.36 256
50m: 35.89 35.89 100m: 1:18.36 42.47

MORACA, Luka 05 22. April - Banja Luka 1:18.44 256
50m: 37.20 37.20 100m: 1:18.44 41.24

14. BARSI, Marko 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:22.81 217
50m: 37.80 37.80 100m: 1:22.81 45.01

15. RADJAN, Vuk 04 Olymp, BL 1:23.63 211
50m: 37.05 37.05 100m: 1:23.63 46.58

16. MILICEVIC, Marko 06 22. April - Banja Luka 1:29.05 175
50m: 42.42 42.42 100m: 1:29.05 46.63

17. BUDISA, Relja 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:30.35 167
50m: 39.09 39.09 100m: 1:30.35 51.26
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